
 

Designer Plan

Current Plan
Out of Network

In Network Out of Network

$0 Up to $37.50

$0 $36/$60/$84/$180

Eyeglass Benefit - 

Frame

Up to $60 Up to $28.50

Included N/A

Included N/A

$20 N/A

Member Charges Member Charges

Included N/A

Included N/A

Included N/A

Included N/A

Included N/A

Included N/A

Included N/A

$0-$30 N/A

$12 N/A

$33 N/A

$48 N/A

$60 N/A

$85 N/A

$50 N/A

$90 N/A

$140 N/A

$175 N/A

$30 N/A

$10 N/A

$55/$120 N/A

$75 N/A

$60-$70 N/A

$15|$25 N/A

Up to $75 Up to $50

Up to $300 Up to $300

$39 Member Charge N/A

ASO Admin Fee $0.40 PEPM

Every January 1st

Davis Vision- Bucks Montgomery Schools Insurance Consortium    

Renewal- Effective 7/1/2024

Scratch Protection Plan:  Single 

Vision | Multifocal Lenses

Blended Segment Lenses

Lens Enhancements

Ultra Progressives 

Oversize Lenses

Tinting of Plastic Lenses

Scratch-Resistant Coating

Polycarbonate Lenses  

Ultraviolet Coating

Standard Anti-Reflective (AR) 

Glass  Grey #3 Prescription Sunglasses

Premium AR Coating

Ultra AR Coating

Ultimate AR Coating

Standard Progressive Lenses

Premium Progressives (Varilux  ®, 

Ultimate Progressive Lenses

Intermediate-Vision Lenses

High-Index Lenses

Polarized Lenses

Plastic Photosensitive Lenses

Davis Vision Proprietary & Confidential

Contact Lens Benefit (in  lieu of eyeglasses)

Non-Collection Contact Lenses:  

Elective Contact Lenses

Retinal Imaging 

Bensalem School District 

Visually Required 

Post Catract Lenses

Glass Lenses

Every January 1stSpectacle  Lenses

Clear plastic single-vision, lined 

bifocal, trifocal or lenticular lenses 

(any Rx)

Co-Payments

Eye Health Examination

Spectacle Lenses

Non-Collection Frame Allowance 

Davis Vision Frame Collection

Frequency – Once Every:

Every January 1stEye Health Examination Inclusive 

Fashion Level

Designer Level

Premier Level

Eyeglass Benefit – Spectacle 

Frame Every Other January 1st

Contact Lenses(in l ieu of eyeglasses)



 

$65.58

$85.06

$102.12

$46.48

Bifocal Lenses Only $65.96

$83.02

$19.10

$45.00

$75.00

Region I

Region II

Region III

Region IV

Collection Frame Only

Dispensing

$45.00 $15.00

$50.00 $20.00

Non-Plan Frame Walmart

Non-Plan Frame NVI

Non Plan Contacts-Walmart/ NVI

Professional and Dispensing Fees

Single Vision Complete with Frame

Trifocal Lenses Only

Single Vision Lenses Only

Trifocal Complete with Collection Frame

Bifocal Complete with Frame

Eye Examination

90% of Cost

Fee Schedule- 7FU Designer

$60.00

$73.00

$20.00

$20.00

Material Charges


